
Econ 1 (In-person)
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM 11:00am - 12:00pm

11:30 AM Instructor Office Hours 11:00am - 1:00pm

12:00 PM Lunch Break
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM 11:00am - 12:00pm

11:30 AM Instructor Office Hours 11:00am - 1:00pm

12:00 PM Lunch Break
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM 11:00am - 12:00pm

11:30 AM Instructor Office Hours 11:00am - 1:00pm

12:00 PM Lunch Break
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

8:15am - 2:00pm
FIELD TRIP

JA Finance Park
Lunch will be provided

PLF Session

BREAK BREAK

7/20 7/21 7/22 7/23 7/24

PLF Office Hours PLF Office Hours

2:00pm - 3:00pm

3:30pm - 5:00pm
ECON JEOPARDY

Fowler A103B

2:30pm - 3:15pm

Meet outside MacGowan Hall

Fowler A103B

Fowler A103B

3:00pm - 4:30pm
PLF Office Hours 

PLF Session

3:30pm - 4:30pm 
Guest Speaker TBD

PLF Session

BREAK BREAK
3:30pm - 5:00pm 3:30pm - 5:00pm

GROUP PRESENTATIONS PLF Office Hours 

BREAK

PLF Session
PLF Office Hours 

1:00pm - 3:00pm
2:00pm - 3:30pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm FINAL REVIEW SESSION

PARTICIPATION CEREMONY

1:00pm - 2:00pm 1:00pm - 3:00pm JWAC - Collins Room

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break 11:30am - 1:30pm

GROUP PRESENTATIONS
3:30pm - 5:00pm3:30pm - 4:30pm 

Guest Speaker TBD

11:00am - 1:00pm 11:00am - 1:00pm 11:00am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 10:00am

Fowler A103B Fowler A103B Fowler A103B Fowler A103B Fowler A103B

PLF Panel 

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

BREAK BREAK
JA Finance Park Overview

Fowler A103BBREAK

Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture FINAL EXAM
9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am

1:00pm - 3:00pm 1:00pm - 2:00pm

7/27 7/28 7/29 7/30 7/31
Fowler A103B Fowler A103B

3:30pm - 4:30pm 
Guest Speaker TBD

MIDTERM REVIEW SESSION 1:00pm - 3:00pm 1:00pm - 3:00pm PLF Session
PLF Session PLF Session

11:00am - 1:00pm 11:00am - 1:00pm 11:00am - 1:00pm

Lecture MIDTERM EXAM Lecture Lecture
9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am

Fowler A103B Fowler A103B Fowler A103B

PLF Session PLF Session

Fowler A103B
11:00am - 1:00pm 11:00am - 1:00pm

3:00pm - 5:00pm
Campus Tour & Bruin Card 3:30pm - 4:30pm

BREAK
3:30pm - 4:30pm 3:30pm - 4:30pm 

Guest Speaker TBD

PLF Session

12:00pm - 2:00pm
Lunch Break

Lunch Break Lunch Break

1:00pm - 3:00pm 1:00pm - 3:00pm 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Orientation - Fowler A103B Lecture Lecture Lecture
9:00am - 10:00am 9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am 9:00am - 11:00am

Lecture
10:00am - 12:00pm Fowler A103B Fowler A103B Fowler A103B

7/13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

VIRTUALLY

10am - 5:00pm
Movie Activity &

Independent Study

SAMPLE SCHEDULE. Enrolled students will receive a finalized schedule prior to the start of the program.




