SAMPLE SCHEDULE. Enrolled students will receive a finalized schedule prior to the start of the program.

Econ 1 (In-person)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	7/13	7/14	7/15	7/16	7/17
8:30 AM					
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	9:00am - 10:00am Orientation - Fowler A103B	9:00am - 11:00am Lecture	9:00am - 11:00am Lecture	9:00am - 11:00am Lecture	9:00am - 10:00am PLF Panel
10:00 AM	10:00am - 12:00pm	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B	VIRTUALLY
10:30 AM	Lecture	TOWICI A103D	Towici A103B	Towici A103B	VIIIIOALLI
11:00 AM	Fowler A103B		11:00am - 12:00pm		
11:30 AM		11:00am - 1:00pm	Instructor Office Hours 11:00am - 1:00pm	11:00am - 1:00pm	
12:00 PM		Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	
12:30 PM	12:00pm - 2:00pm				
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Lunch Break	1,00000 2,00000	1,000 2,000	1,000m 2,000m	10am - 5:00pm
2:00 PM	2:00pm - 3:00pm	1:00pm - 3:00pm PLF Session	1:00pm - 3:00pm PLF Session	1:00pm - 3:00pm PLF Session	Movie Activity & Independent Study
2:30 PM	PLF Session	PLF Session	PLF Session	PLF Session	independent Study
3:00 PM	3:00pm - 5:00pm	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	
3:30 PM	Campus Tour & Bruin Card	3:30pm - 4:30pm	3:30pm - 4:30pm	3:30pm - 4:30pm	
4:00 PM		PLF Office Hours	Guest Speaker TBD	PLF Office Hours	
4:30 PM			Fowler A103B		
	7/20	7/21	7/22	7/23	7/24
8:30 AM 9:00 AM	9:00am - 11:00am	9:00am - 11:00am	9:00am - 11:00am	9:00am - 11:00am	0.15 2.00
9:30 AM	Lecture	MIDTERM EXAM	Lecture	Lecture	8:15am - 2:00pm FIELD TRIP
10:00 AM	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B	JA Finance Park
10:30 AM					Lunch will be provided
11:00 AM			11:00am - 12:00pm		Meet outside MacGowan Hall
11:30 AM	11:00am - 1:00pm	11:00am - 1:00pm	Instructor Office Hours 11:00am - 1:00pm	11:00am - 1:00pm	
12:00 PM	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	1:00pm - 3:00pm			1:00pm - 2:00pm	
1:30 PM	MIDTERM REVIEW SESSION	1:00pm - 3:00pm	1:00pm - 3:00pm	PLF Session	
2:00 PM		PLF Session	PLF Session	2:30pm - 3:15pm	3:00pm - 4:30pm
2:30 PM				JA Finance Park Overview	PLF Office Hours
3:00 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	Fowler A103B	
3:30 PM	3:30pm - 5:00pm	3:30pm - 4:30pm	3:30pm - 5:00pm	3:30pm - 4:30pm	
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	ECON JEOPARDY	Guest Speaker TBD Fowler A103B	GROUP PRESENTATIONS	Guest Speaker TBD Fowler A103B	
4.501111	7/27	7/28	7/29	7/30	7/31
8:30 AM					
9:00 AM	9:00am - 11:00am	9:00am - 11:00am	9:00am - 11:00am	9:00am - 11:00am	9:00am - 11:00am
9:30 AM	Lecture	Lecture	Lecture	Lecture	FINAL EXAM
10:00 AM	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B	Fowler A103B
10:30 AM 11:00 AM			11:00am - 12:00pm		
11:30 AM	11:00am - 1:00pm	11:00am - 1:00pm	Instructor Office Hours 11:00am - 1:00pm	11:00am - 1:00pm	
12:00 PM	•	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	11:30am - 1:30pm
12:30 PM					PARTICIPATION CEREMONY
1:00 PM		1:00pm - 2:00pm		1:00pm - 3:00pm	JWAC - Collins Room
1:30 PM	1:00pm - 3:00pm	PLF Session	1:00pm - 3:00pm	FINAL REVIEW SESSION	
2:00 PM	PLF Session	2:00pm - 3:30pm	PLF Session		
2:30 PM	DDF ***	PLF Office Hours	pps.v	DD544	
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	BREAK		BREAK 3:30pm - 5:00pm	3:30pm - 5:00pm	<b>{</b>
4:00 PM	3:30pm - 4:30pm Guest Speaker TBD		GROUP PRESENTATIONS	9:30pm - 5:00pm PLF Office Hours	
4:30 PM	Fowler A103B		GROOT PRESENTATIONS	TEI OIIICE HOUIS	